E-Series Video Borescopes

Diameter

Length

E-Series Video Borescope Kit

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2.8mm

2.8mm

2.8mm

1m(3'3")

2m (6'6")

3m (9'9")

4.5m (14'9")

1m (3'3")

1m(3'3")

2m(6'6")

Articulation

4-way

4-way

4-way

NA

4-way

4-Way

4-way

Sheath

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

DOV

00

00

00

00

oo

90°

Oo

Modeli Resolution

VES 020 1000 4

VES 020 2000 4

VES 020 3000 4

VES 020 4500 NA

VES 028 1000 4

VES 028 1009 4

VES 028 2000 4

Price

$10,995

$11,495

$12,495

$12,495

$10,995

$13,495

$12,495

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4062
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4061
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4060
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4059
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4058
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=5144
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4057

