

E-Series Video Borescopes

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	DOV	Model#	Resolution	Price	
E-Series Video Borescope Kit								
2mm	1m (3' 3")	4-way	Tungsten	0°	VES 020 1000 4		\$10,995	Buy Now
2mm	2m (6' 6")	4-way	Tungsten	0°	VES 020 2000 4		\$11,495	Buy Now
2mm	3m (9' 9")	4-way	Tungsten	0°	VES 020 3000 4		\$12,495	Buy Now
2mm	4.5m (14' 9")	NA	Tungsten	0°	VES 020 4500 NA		\$12,495	Buy Now
2.8mm	1m (3' 3")	4-way	Tungsten	0°	VES 028 1000 4		\$10,995	Buy Now
2.8mm	1m (3' 3")	4-Way	Tungsten	90°	VES 028 1009 4		\$13,495	Buy Now
2.8mm	2m (6' 6")	4-way	Tungsten	0°	VES 028 2000 4		\$12,495	Buy Now